

Parts List

| | | | |
|----|---------------------------------|----|---------------------------------|
| 1 | Crossmember | 1 | Right Side Bracket |
| 1 | Left Side Bracket | 12 | 3/8-16 X 1" Flange Head Bolts |
| 12 | 3/8-16 Serrated Flange Nuts | 2 | 7/16-14 X 1 1/2" Hex Head Bolts |
| 2 | 7/16-14 X 1 1/4" Hex Head Bolts | 2 | 7/16 Flat Washers |
| 2 | 7/16 Lock washers | 1 | 11/16" Tall Transmission Spacer |
| 1 | 1" Tall Transmission Spacer | | |